Special District

Southern California Regional Rail Authority

Southern California Association of Governments
Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority
South Bay Regional Public Communications Authority
Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority

Foothill Transit

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority

San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments

Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs
Antelope Valley Transit Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control Authority

California Joint Powers Insurance Authority

Southeast Area Social Services Funding Authority
(SASSFA)

Southern California Public Power Authority
Hub Cities Consortium

Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority
San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority
South Bay Cities Council of Governments

Agoura Hills and Calabasas Community Center
Authority

Southern California Library Cooperative
Gateway Cities Council of Governments
Watershed Conservation Authority
Pomona Valley Transportation Authority

Valley Insurance Programs Joint Powers Authority (Los
Angeles)

Lynwood Public Financing Authority
Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority
California Cities for Self Reliance Joint Powers Authority

Commerce Refuse to Energy Authority

County

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Employees

382
187
189
70
128
62
48
69
55
45
76
37
89

26
33
17
15
29
45

24
27
14
13

[o) BRIV, BaVe]

Total Wages

$24,608,514
$13,451,712
$5,736,918
$5,564,444
$5,545,734
$3,953,146
$3,107,303
$3,027,928
$2,667,862
$2,516,507
$2,506,712
$2,405,425
$1,928,477

$1,537,271
$1,395,414
$1,160,137
$757,069
$610,062
$498,434

$391,097
$351,546
$224,847
$138,681
$107,843

$104,150
$32,708
$10,750
$4,375

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,080,461
$4,603,210
$1,874,411
$1,115,621
$860,408
$925,436
$402,162
$951,040
$930,350
$555,967
$797,718
$942,852
$404,093

$447,111
$22,746
$381,875
$200,374
$51,134
$149,655

$65,864

$0
$45,745
$95,108
$31,736

$53,069
$0
$0
$0



Antelope Valley State Water Contractors Association

Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority

Baldwin Park/Monrovia School Facilities Grant Financing

Authority

Bay Area Special Education Joint Powers Authority
Bell-Cudahy Cable Television Joint Powers Authority
Benefit & Liability Programs of California

Benefits Liability Excess Fund

Cal State L.A. Metrolink Station Authority

California School Facilities Financing Authority

California State University Risk Management Authority

California Statewide Delinquent Tax Financing Authority

Central Valley Schools Joint Powers Authority

City of Industry Property and Housing Management
Authority

Colorado River Joint Powers Authority
Community College Insurance Group

CSUCI Financing Authority

Culver City School Facilities Financing Authority
Desert and Mountain Conservation Authority

Downey School Facilities Financing Authority

East Whittier City Schools Facilities Financing Authority

Exclusive Risk Management Authority of California
Foothill Air Support Team Authority

Glendale Parking Facilities Joint Powers Authority
Golden West Schools Financing Authority
Hawaiian Gardens Public Finance Authority

High Desert Power Authority

Human Services Consortium of the East San Gabriel
Valley

Independent Cities Risk Management Authority

Interagency Communication Interoperability System
Joint Powers Agency (ICIS JPA)

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
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$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



Interstate 5 Consortium of Cities

LA IMPACT

Lawndale Public Financing Authority
Local Classrooms Funding Authority

Local Public Schools Funding Authority

Los Angeles Convention and Exhibition Center Authority

Los Angeles Gateway Region Integrated Regional Water

Management Authority
Los Angeles Grand Avenue Authority
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission

Los Angeles Regional Crime Laboratory Facility
Authority

Los Angeles Regional Interoperable Communications

System Authority

Los Cerritos Wetlands Authority

Lossan Rail Corridor Agency

Merge Risk Management Joint Powers Authority
Mountains Conservation and Education Authority
Palmdale Recycled Water Authority

Palmdale Water District Public Financing Authority
Palos Verdes Peninsula Transportation Authority
Pomona Public Finance Authority

Protected Insurance Program for Schools
PTSC-MTA Risk Management Authority

Puente Basin Water Agency

Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority

San Fernando Valley Council of Governments

San Gabriel River Discovery Center Authority

San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self Insurance
Authority for Liability

San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self-Insurance
Authority for Workers Compensation

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Santa Clarita Watershed Recreation and Conservation
Authority

School Insurance Group Northern Alliance Il
Schools Association For Excess Risk

Schools Linked For Insurance Management

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority Il for
Liability and Property Protection

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority Il -
Employee Benefits

Southeast Resource Recovery Facility Authority
Southeast Water Coalition District

Southern California Community College Districts Self-
Funded Insurance Authority

Southern California Home Financing Authority
Southern California Regional Airport Authority
Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority
Statewide Educational Wrap-Up Program
Stockton Center Site Authority

Upper Santa Clara Valley Joint Powers Authority

West San Gabriel Liability and Property Self-Insurance
Authority

West San Gabriel Valley Benefits Joint Powers Authority

West San Gabriel Workers Compensation Joint Powers
Authority

Westside Cities Council of Governments

Whittier Area Liability and Property Self-Insurance
Authority

Whittier Area Schools Insurance Authority (WASIA)
Wildlife Corridor Conservation Authority
William S. Hart Joint School Financing Authority

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

w O N b~ ©

10

© A N 00O U1 O b

N

11

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



